Position

Facilities Maint & Grounds Mgr

Facilities Maint Engineer
Facilities Maint Engineer
Facilities Maint Worker Ill
Custodian Il

Facilities Maint Worker |
Custodian I
Groundskeeper
Custodian |

Custodian |

Facilities Maint Worker ||
Facilities Maint Worker Ill
Custodian |

Custodian |

Custodian |

Custodian Il

Custodian |

Other Positions Held County

Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County

Calaveras County

Department Total Wages

Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities

Facilities

$83,544
$79,220
$62,689
$52,442
$50,418
$41,940
$41,496
$36,575
$32,800
$27,529
$18,760
$18,441
$16,103
$12,230

$6,933

$5,720

$1,988

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$16,484
$23,343
$26,188
$10,111
$9,965
$8,823
$11,986
$9,130
$5,838
$16,815
$8,173
$4,645
$0
$4,415
$2,904
$0
$362



