Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Facilities Maint & Grounds Mgr		Calaveras County	Facilities	\$83,544	\$16,484
Facilities Maint Engineer		Calaveras County	Facilities	\$79,220	\$23,343
Facilities Maint Engineer		Calaveras County	Facilities	\$62,689	\$26,188
Facilities Maint Worker III		Calaveras County	Facilities	\$52,442	\$10,111
Custodian III		Calaveras County	Facilities	\$50,418	\$9,965
Facilities Maint Worker I		Calaveras County	Facilities	\$41,940	\$8,823
Custodian II		Calaveras County	Facilities	\$41,496	\$11,986
Groundskeeper		Calaveras County	Facilities	\$36,575	\$9,130
Custodian I		Calaveras County	Facilities	\$32,800	\$5,838
Custodian I		Calaveras County	Facilities	\$27,529	\$16,815
Facilities Maint Worker II		Calaveras County	Facilities	\$18,760	\$8,173
Facilities Maint Worker III		Calaveras County	Facilities	\$18,441	\$4,645
Custodian I		Calaveras County	Facilities	\$16,103	\$0
Custodian I		Calaveras County	Facilities	\$12,230	\$4,415
Custodian I		Calaveras County	Facilities	\$6,933	\$2,904
Custodian III		Calaveras County	Facilities	\$5,720	\$0
Custodian I		Calaveras County	Facilities	\$1,988	\$362